
Sl. No. Name of the Candidate Branch Company Name

1 Smitha John CSE Experion Technologies

2 Shinu Shaju CSE Experion Technologies

3 Ashly Sibichan CSE Experion Technologies

4 Justin Johny Mathew CSE Experion Technologies

5 Rithin Jose CSE Experion Technologies

6 Hanna Elsa Reni George CSE Experion Technologies

7 Sebin Byju CSE Experion Technologies

8 Kennith Feryl Philips CSE Experion Technologies

9 Alex Joseph CSE Experion Technologies

10 Amelin Thomas CSE Experion Technologies

11 Alwin Sonny CSE Experion Technologies

12 Vaishnavi S CSE Infosys

13 Amel John CSE Infosys

14 Sandra Stephen CSE Infosys

15 Hanna George CSE Infosys

16 Kennith Feryl Philips CSE Infosys

17 Thomas Alphonse Benny CSE Infosys

18 Ashly Sibichan CSE Infosys

19 Justin Francis CSE Infosys

20 Aishwarya Michael CSE Infosys

21 Blessil Bose CSE Infosys

22 Lija Alex CSE Infosys

23 Nidhun S CSE Infosys

24 Rithin Jose CSE Infosys

25 Shinu Shaju CSE Infosys

26 Amelin Thomas CSE Infosys

27 Johan Issac CSE Infosys

28 Smitha John CSE Infosys

29 Mileen Sebastian CSE Infosys

30 Allen Jose CSE Innovature Labs

31 Amal Sebastian CSE Nanostuffs Technologies 

32 Anandu R CSE SOTI

33 Megha Sunny CSE Sutherland Global

34 Kichu Sebastian CSE Sutherland Global

35 Rose Maria M T CSE Sutherland Global

36 Pheleena V Thomas CSE Sutherland Global

37 Lija Alex CSE Sutherland Global

38 Ankith Suresh CSE Sutherland Global

39 Akhil K Anil CSE Sutherland Global

40 Chrisbin Sunny CSE Sutherland Global

41 Blessil Bose CSE Sutherland Global

42 Sebin Byju CSE Sutherland Global



43 Indu Cyriac CSE Sutherland Global

44 Bijesh Biju CSE Sutherland Global

45 Alka Brigit Senson CSE Sutherland Global

46 Akshara Mariya Josy CSE Sutherland Global

47 Divya Shaji Thomas CSE Sutherland Global

48 Athira M Nair CSE Sutherland Global

49 Jeff Mathew G Arouje CSE Sutherland Global

50 Subin M CSE Sutherland Global

51 Aysha Nazarudeen CSE Sutherland Global

52 Nidhina Tom CSE Sutherland Global

53 Santhul Joseph CSE Sutherland Global

54 Joseph Mathew CSE Sutherland Global

55 Justine Francis CSE Sutherland Global

56 Riya Theresa Abraham CSE Sutherland Global

57 Jerin Jose Reeni CSE Sutherland Global

58 Teresa George CSE Sutherland Global

59 David Pious CSE Sutherland Global

60 Anu Justin CSE Sutherland Global

61 Dona Tom CSE Sutherland Global

62 Alwin Sonny CSE Sutherland Global

63 Natha B CSE Sutherland Global

64 James Jacob Jose CSE Sutherland Global

65 Stebin Paul CSE Sutherland Global

66 Samaantha Shaji CSE Sutherland Global

67 Royal Benny CSE TCS

68 Leion Sunny CSE TCS

69 Sandra Stephen CSE TCS

70 Smitha John CSE TCS

71 Romal Roy CSE TCS

72 Muhammed Afthab N CSE TCS

73 Lija Alex CSE TCS

74 Shinu Shaju CSE TCS

75 Saranya S CSE TCS

76 S Nikhit CSE TCS

77 Samaantha Shaji CSE TCS

78 Alex Joseph CSE TCS

79 Abey Jose Sebastian CSE TCS

80 Hanna Elsa Reni George CSE TCS

81 Aparna Thomas CSE TCS

82 Jerin Jose Reeni CSE TCS

83 Augustine Aykara CSE TCS

84 Alen Joy CSE TCS

85 Amala Saji CSE TCS



86 Ashly Sibichan CSE TCS

87 Sandeeb Salmon CSE Tense

88 Roval Benny CSE UST Global

89 Royal Benny CSE UST Global

90 Richu Roy CSE UST Global

91 Shibreeze K Sebastian CSE UST Global

92 Johan Issac CSE UST Global

93 Christin Mathew CSE UST Global

94 Suneer Methar CSE UST Global

95 Alan K George CSE UST Global

96 Alwin Varghese CSE UST Global

97 Subin M CSE UST Global

98 Indu Cyriac CSE UST Global

99 Amal Sebastian CSE UST Global

100 Rony Thomas CSE UST Global

101 Kiran Xavier CSE UST Global

102 Christy Varghese CSE UST Global

103 Indu Cyriac CSE Zerone

104 Subin M CSE Image Infosystem

105 Jiya George CSE Image Infosystem

106 Sandra Raju CSE Image Infosystem

107 Riya Theresa Abraham CSE Image Infosystem

108 Athira M Nair CSE Image Infosystem

109 Nidhina Tom CSE Image Infosystem

110 Chrisbin Sunny CSE Algomox

111 Subin M CSE 6D Technologies

112 Alan K George CSE QuEST Global

113 Amal Sebastian CSE QuEST Global

114 Ankith Suresh CSE QuEST Global

115 Christin Mathew CSE QuEST Global

116 Rachel Kunjumon CSE QuEST Global

117 Riya Theresa Abraham CSE QuEST Global

118 Jobson P Varghese CSE UST Global

119 Aysha Nazarudeen CSE UST Global

120 Dhaya Mathew CSE UST Global

121 Teresa George CSE UST Global

122 Vimal Jose CSE UST Global

123 Anu Justin CSE UST Global

124 Augustine S Aykkara CSE Infosys

125 Kichu Sebastian CSE Algomox

126 Christy Varghese CSE Evora IT Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

127 Santhul Joseph CSE Aspire Systems

128 Alka Brigit Senson CSE Aspire Systems



129 Abin Mathew CSE Aspire Systems

130 Natha B CSE Aspire Systems

131 Megha Sunny CSE Aspire Systems

132 Akshara Mariya Josy CSE Poornam Info Vision

133 Akshara Mariya Josy CSE Aspire Systems

134 Roop Saji CSE Aspire Systems

135 Anu Justin CSE Infosys

136 Megha Sunny CSE Mindtree

137 Teresa George CSE Speridian

138 Bijesh Biju CSE Speridian

139 Santhul Joseph CSE Speridian

140 Rose Maria M T CSE Speridian

141 Jeff Mathew G Arouje CSE Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

142 Pheleena V Thomas CSE Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

143 Stebin Paul CSE Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

144 Divya Shaji Thomas CSE Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

145 Joseph Thomas CSE Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

146 Akhil K Anil CSE Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

147 Akshara Mariya Josy CSE Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

148 Dona Tom CSE Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

149 ATHIRA GOPINATH CSE Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

150 Justine Francis CSE Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

151 Respa RS CSE Hexaware Technologies

152 Joseph Mathew CSE Hexaware Technologies

153 Joseph Mathew CSE iOPEX Technologies

154 Allen Jose CSE Accenture

155 Sebin Byju CSE Accenture

156 Athira M Nair CSE Capgemini

157 Rhea Salih CSE Capgemini

158 Respa R S CSE Capgemini

159 Akhil K Anil CSE Mindtree

160 Divya Shaji Thomas CSE Orion Innovation

161 Pheleena Thomas CSE Navigant

162 Lija Alex CSE Wipro

163 Sanjay Suresh CSE Finlead  Logiticks

164 Teena Tomy CSE Logidots


